
 
 

Philadelphia                                                                                                           
http://www.phila.gov/Pages/default.aspx 

It is the fifth-most-populous city in the United States with an estimated population of 1,526,006.  Philadelphia combines the 

excitement of a major cosmopolitan area with the warmth of a friendly small town. Philadelphia is a city of small but vibrant 

communities that come together to create a diverse and lively metropolis. It is these neighborhoods that create Philadelphia's 

homey feel, and serve as good reference points for demonstrating all that the city has to offer.  

Philadelphia embodies a network of neighborhoods whose people and landscapes vary both within and between the localities. 

Variety also extends into the regions' schooling options. The large collection of private, parochial and charter schools in 

Philadelphia give residents numerous choices when considering educational options. 

Public School  Website 

Julia R. Masterman School (5-12) http://www.mastermanschool.org  

Central High School (9-12) http://www.centralhigh.net  

Academy at Palumbo (9-12) http://www.palumbohs.org  

Mast Community Charter School (KG-12) http://mastccs.org  

High School of Creative and Performing Arts (9-12) http://www.capaavenueofthearts.org  

Bodine William W High School http://webgui.phila.k12.pa.us/schools/b/bodine/  

Esperanza Academy Charter High School (9-12) http://www.neacademy.net  

Carver High School Engineering & Science (9-12) http://carver.phila.k12.pa.us  

Girls High School (9-12) http://webgui.phila.k12.pa.us/schools/g/girlshigh  

 
 
Private Website 

Little Flower Catholic High School For Girls http://www.littleflowerhighschool.org  

St. Hubert Catholic High School for Girls http://www.huberts.org  

Father Judge High School http://www.fatherjudge.com  

Roman Catholic High School http://www.romancatholichs.com  

The Crefeld School http://www.crefeld.org  

Friends Select School http://www.friends-select.org  

Germantown Friends School http://www.germantownfriends.org  

St. Joseph's Prep http://www.sjprep.org  

William Penn Charter http://www.penncharter.com  

 
 
Daycare & Preschool  Website 

Bright Horizons http://www.brighthorizons.com  

The Giving Tree http://www.thegivingtreedaycare.com  

Friends Select School http://www.friends-select.org  

Greene Towne Montessori School http://greenetowneschool.org  

Beacon Center for Children http://www.beaconcenterforchildren.com  

Kinder Care http://www.kindercare.com  
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Montgomery County 

  www.montcopa.org 

Montgomery County spans 487 square miles, and its more than 778,000 residents make it the second most populated county in 

the region.  Montgomery County is the kind of place where everyone fits since urban, suburban and rural settings are scattered 

throughout the area. The area attracts businesses due to its accessibility and families flock to the area for the lifestyle. Bala 

Cynwyd, Bryn Mawr, Villanova and Wynnewood are communities just west of Philadelphia, and they are all part of the elite "Main 

Line" (named for their location along the region's main rail line). The commute to Temple can range anywhere to 20 minutes to 

over an hour and ½ depending on how west you live in the county. 

Public School Districts Website Towns 

Lower Merion School District http://www.lmsd.org  Narberth, Ardmore, Wynnewood, Merion Station 

Lower Moreland Township  http://www.lmtsd.org  Huntingdon Valley, Jenkintown 

Upper Dublin School District http://www.udsd.org  Ambler, Dresher, Glenside, Fort Washington, Abington 

Wissahickon School District http://www.wsdweb.org  Gwynedd, Gwynedd Valley, Blue Bell, Ambler, Spring House 

Jenkintown School District http://jenkintownschools.org  Jenkintown 

Colonial School District http://www.colonialsd.org  Conshohocken, Plymouth Meeting, Lafayette Hill 

Methacton School District http://www.methacton.org  Collegeville, Eagleville, Audubon, Trooper 

North Penn School District http://www.npenn.org  North Wales, West Point, Lansdale, Kulpsville, Hatfield 
 
 
Private Website Towns 

Abington Friends School http://www.abingtonfriends.net  Abington, Ambler, Glenside 

Academy of Notre Dame de Namur http://www.ndapa.org  Villanova, Wayne,  

Academy of the New Church http://www.ancss.org  Huntingdon Valley, Bryn Athyn 

The Agnes Irwin School http://www.agnesirwin.org  Bryn Mawr, Villanova, Rosemont, Haverford 

The Baldwin School http://www.baldwinschool.org  Bryn Mawr, Villanova, Rosemont, Gladwyn 

Christopher Dock Mennonite HS http://www.dockhs.org  Landsdale, Harleysville, Hatfield 

Friends' Central School https://www.friendscentral.org  Wynnewood, Merion, Ardmore 

Germantown Academy http://www.germantownacademy.net  Fort Washington, Ambler 

Gwynedd Mercy Academy HS https://www.gmahs.org  North Wales, Spring House, Maple Glen  

The Haverford School http://www.haverford.org  Haverford, Ardmore, Bryn Mawr  

Daycare & Preschool 

 
 
Website 

 
 
Towns 

Bright Horizons http://www.brighthorizons.com  King of Prussia 

Kinder Care http://www.kindercare.com  Bryn Mawr, King of Prussia, Malvern 

The Goddard School http://www.goddardschool.com  King of Prussia, Wayne, Blue Bell,  

The Haverford School http://www.haverford.org  Haverford, Ardmore, Bryn Mawr 

Friends' Central School https://www.friendscentral.org  Wynnewood, Merion, Ardmore 

 

 

 

http://www.montcopa.org/
http://www.lmsd.org/
http://www.lmtsd.org/
http://www.udsd.org/
http://www.wsdweb.org/
http://jenkintownschools.org/
http://www.colonialsd.org/
http://www.methacton.org/
http://www.npenn.org/
http://www.abingtonfriends.net/
http://www.ndapa.org/
http://www.ancss.org/
http://www.agnesirwin.org/
http://www.baldwinschool.org/
http://www.dockhs.org/
https://www.friendscentral.org/
http://www.germantownacademy.net/
https://www.gmahs.org/
http://www.haverford.org/
http://www.brighthorizons.com/
http://www.kindercare.com/
http://www.goddardschool.com/
http://www.haverford.org/
https://www.friendscentral.org/


 
 

Delaware County                                                                                                                                                     
http://www.co.delaware.pa.us/ 

 If you desire comfortable suburban living just a heartbeat away from Center City Philadelphia, you've come to the right place. 

Extensive bus and rail lines connect Delaware County directly with Center City while major highways, like Interstates 95 and 476 

(the Blue Route) and Routes 1 and 3, make regional car travel a breeze. Radnor Township which is one of Greater Philadelphia's 

prestigious “Main Line” communities and it was named for their location along the region's main rail line. The commute to Temple 

varies from 20 minutes to 40 minutes. 

Public School Districts Website Towns 

Radnor Township School District http://www.rtsd.org  Wayne, Bryn Mawr, Villanova 

Wallingford-Swarthmore School District http://www.wssd.org  Media, Rutledge, Wallingford, Swarthmore 

Garnet Valley School District http://www.garnetvalleyschools.com  Glen Mills, Concordville, Garnet Valley 

Haverford Township School District http://www.haverford.k12.pa.us  Haverford, Havertown, Ardmore 

Marple Newtown School District http://www.mnsd.net  Broomall, Newtown Square 

Rose Tree Media School District http://www.rtmsd.org  Gradyville, Media 

Springfield School District http://www.ssdcougars.org  Springfield, Swarthmore 
 
 
Private Website Towns 

Academy of Notre Dame de Namur http://www.ndapa.org  Newtown Square, Haverford 

The Agnes Irwin School http://www.agnesirwin.org  Bryn Mawr, Villanova, Rosemont, Haverford 

The Baldwin School http://www.baldwinschool.org  Bryn Mawr, Villanova, Rosemont, Gladwyn 

The Haverford School http://www.haverford.org  Haverford, Ardmore, Bryn Mawr 

The Episcopal Academy http://www.episcopalacademy.org  Newtown Square, Malvern, St David's 
 
 
Daycare & Preschool  Website Towns 

Today's Child http://www.todayschild.us  Media, Springfield 

The Walden School http://www.thewaldenschool.org  Media, Springfield 

The Haverford School http://www.haverford.org  Haverford, Ardmore, Bryn Mawr 

The Malvern School http://www.malvernschool.com  Newtown Square, Malvern, Glen Mills 
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